Setolac ER 300mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Etodolac 300mg (ER)
By Zuventus Healthcare Ltd
Prescription Needed
M.R.P.: Rs.204.40
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for Setolac ER 300mg Tablet 10'S 1 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.68.96 (66% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

What is SETOLAC ER 300MG?

  • SETOLAC ER 300MG contains Etodolac which belongs to Non-Steroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs (NSAIDs)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What SETOLAC ER 300MG is used for?

SETOLAC ER 300MG is used to relieve some of the symptoms caused by arthritis (Osteoarthritis and Rheumatoid arthritis) such as

  • inflammation, swelling, stiffness, joint pain
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to etodolac or any of the other ingredients of this medicine or have had an allergic reaction to other non-steroidal anti-inflammatory medicines such as aspirin or ibuprofen
  • have experienced gastrointestinal bleeding or perforation due to another non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drug
  • have a blood disorder
  • have high blood pressure
  • have severe heart failure, liver failure or kidney failure
  • suffer from auto-immune disorders such as mixed connective tissue disease, systemic lupus erythematosus (a disease affecting the skin, joints and kidneys)
Read more Read less
  • Do not take SETOLAC ER 300MG if you are pregnant, may be pregnant or are breast-feeding
  • SETOLAC ER 300MG may make it more difficult to become pregnant. You should inform your doctor if you are planning to become pregnant or if you have problems becoming pregnant
  • Ask your doctor for advice before taking any medicine
Read more Read less
  • SETOLAC ER 300MG is not recommended for use in children
Read more Read less
  • SETOLAC ER 300MG may cause drowsiness, tiredness, dizziness and abnormal vision. Do not drive or operate machinery if you experience any of these symptoms
Read more Read less

Talk to your doctor, if you are taking,

  • medicines used to treat high blood pressure e.g. amlodipine
  • medicines used to prevent blood clotting e.g. warfarin
  • medicines called cardiac glycosides such as digoxin (used to treat heart problems)
  • ciclosporin or tacrolimus (used after an organ transplant)
  • methotrexate (used to treat rheumatoid arthritis or psoriasis)
  • lithium (used to treat mental illness)
  • mifepristone (used for the medical termination of pregnancy)
  • other non-steroidal anti-inflammatory medicines e.g. ibuprofen
  • corticosteroids such as prednisolone
  • quinolone antibiotics (e.g. ciprofloxacin, levofloxacin, ofloxacin)
  • antidepressants called SSRIs
  • medicines used to stop blood clotting called antiplatelet agents (e.g. aspirin, dipyridamole, clopidogrel)
  • diuretics
  • zidovudine (used to treat HIV infection)
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take with or after food
  • Swallow the tablet whole with water, do not crush or chew the tablets

If you take more SETOLAC ER 300MG

  • If you have taken too many tablets, call your doctor or contact your nearest hospital immediately

If you forget to take SETOLAC ER 300MG

  • If you forget to take a dose at the right time, take it as soon as you remember, unless it is nearly time for the next dose
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking SETOLAC ER 300MG

  • Do not stop taking this medicine without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, SETOLAC ER 300MG can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

Stop taking and seek immediate medical attention if you experience any of the following

  • serious allergic reaction which causes swelling of the face, lips, mouth, tongue or throat which may cause difficulty in swallowing or breathing
  • aggravation of asthma, asthma like reaction comprising of breathlessness, wheezing, feeling of tightness in the chest and shortness of breath
  • different kind of skin disorders such as rashes, itching, hives, unusual bleeding or bruising under the skin, flaking or peeling of the skin
  • serious illness with blistering of the skin, mouth, eyes and genitals
  • gastrointestinal bleeding (rectal bleeding, passage of black stools, vomiting of blood or material that looks like coffee grounds), severe abdominal or stomach pain
  • fever, nausea, vomiting, headache, stiff neck and extreme sensitivity to bright light
  • heart attack, heart problems which can cause shortness of breath or ankle swelling
  • numbness or weakness of the arms or legs, headache, dizziness and confusion, visual disturbance, difficulty swallowing, slurred speech and loss of speech
  • worsening of symptoms of Crohn's disease (an inflammatory disease that can affect any part of the gastrointestinal tract)
  • severe pain in the abdomen and back often with nausea and vomiting
  • liver problems such as jaundice (yellowing of the skin or whites of the eyes), liver function problems
  • urinary problems such as high blood pressure, feet swelling, passing little or no urine or passing blood
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Keep it out of the reach of children
  • Do not take this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use